

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).778-779/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2003 in FA No. 21/1983

& FA No. 22/1983 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

MANORANJAN BANERJEE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASISH RANJAN BANERJEE & ORS.

R espondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)(For Final Disposal)

Date: 21/09/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

for M/S Map & Co., Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. U.U. Lalit, Sr. adv.

Mr. B.P.Nirbhay, Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. V.M. Chauhan, Adv.

Mrs. Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up this matter on 17th October, 2006 so that
counsel for the parties may inform us

whether it is possible to resolve the dispute amicably.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master