

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).778-779/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2003 in FA No. 21/1983 & FA No. 22/1983 of The HIGH COURT OF GAUHATI)

MANORANJAN BANERJEE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASISH RANJAN BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

(For FD)

Date: 17/10/2006 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Jaideep Gupta,Sr.Adv.

Mr.Manish Goswami,Adv.for

M/S Map & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

12/12/2006 subject to In view of the letter list the matter on
part-heard.

before the next Liberty to mention if the settlement is reached
date of hearing.

[SUMAN WADHWA]

COURT MASTER

[VIJAY DHAWAN}

COURT MASTER