

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).778-779/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 22/08/2003 in FA No. 21/1983 &
FA No. 22/1983 of The HIGH COURT OF GUWAHATI ,ASSAM)

MANORANJAN BANERJEE & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ASISH RANJAN BANERJEE & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(For final disposal)

Date: 13/07/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. THAKKER

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Jaideep Gupta, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Manish Goswami, Adv.

M/S Map & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. UR Lalit, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.C. Dhingra, Adv.

Mr.Bijan Ghosh, Adv.

Ms.Priya Puri, Adv.

Mr. Rajesh Srivastava, Adv.

Mr. H.K. Puri,Adv.

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv

Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

List on a non-miscellaneous day after eight weeks.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
Court Master[Vinod Kulvi]
Court Master