

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4448-4449 OF 2007
BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

MANORANJAN BANERJEE (DEAD) THR LRS.& ORS Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ASISH RANJAN BANERJEE (D) THR LRS & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for substitution of deceased petitioner,permission to place
addl. documents on record and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 06/03/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s) Mr.Manish Goswami,adv.
M/S Map & Co.,Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Chanchal Kumar Ganguli ,Adv
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service is complete. Original records are received. Statement of
case is not required. It is submitted by both sides that no further
steps are required. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court as per
rules.

| | | (Sunil Thomas) |
| | | Registrar |